S
FUCO

Netvaerk - Netzwerk

Date/Time
Venue
Host
Moderation

Scope

Time
15:00
15:05

15:50
16.00

17.00

e

SAN

iterreyg

Deutschland - Danmark  european union

Workshop |

17.03.21 15-17
Online

UKSH

Alexa Klettner

to support the partners in the development of their project concepts

Topic Responsible
Welcome Alexa Klettner
EU Funding Landscape Anette Benz & Eleonoora Vaananen

Enterprise Europe Network (EEN)
Investment Bank Schleswig-Holstein
(IB.SH)

Break

How to crash projects successfully René Windus
Founder and managing director of Deci-
sio and, among others, consultant for
the introduction of project management,
PM trainer and coach
Decisio Management Consulting GmbH

End of the meeting



