





Workshop I

Date/Time	17.03.21 15-17	
Venue	Online	
Host	UKSH	
Moderation	Alexa Klettner	
Scope	to support the partners in the development of their project concepts	

Time	Topic	Responsible
15:00	Welcome	Alexa Klettner
15:05	EU Funding Landscape	Anette Benz & Eleonoora Väänänen Enterprise Europe Network (EEN) Investment Bank Schleswig-Holstein (IB.SH)
15:50	Break	
16.00	How to crash projects successfully	René Windus Founder and managing director of Decisio and, among others, consultant for the introduction of project management, PM trainer and coach Decisio Management Consulting GmbH
· -		

17.00

End of the meeting